

Mat 84/2019

Reg. 185/2019

Order no. 26

11.01.2024

Today is fixed for further course of the proceeding i.d. necessary order.

Petitioner take no steps.

None moves.

Regular PO is transferred.

In view of the resolution of the local Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

Fix 20.05.2024 for further course of the proceeding i.d. necessary order.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C F.T.C-II